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60% Children's items

2022 FAST FACTS2022 FAST FACTS

CHILDREN      17,301

TEENS             1,630

ALL AGES      4,006

CHILDREN     454

TEENS            107

ALL AGES      215

TOTAL PROGRAMTOTAL PROGRAM
ATTENDANCEATTENDANCE

173,614

DOWNLOADSDOWNLOADS

ELECTRONIC

62.3 % of Residents

REGISTEREDREGISTERED  
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PHYSICALPHYSICAL
CIRCULATIONCIRCULATION

TOTALTOTAL

MATERIALS OWNEDMATERIALS OWNEDVISITSVISITS TOTALTOTAL
PROGRAMSPROGRAMS

22,688

IN-LIBRARY

536,786

110,193
WI-FI SESSIONS

409,112409,112
 COMPUTER USE

12,72912,729
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78,75478,754

1,8811,881

11,63011,630

15,97915,979

93% Adult items


